
VK Mix Sprintaflossing
Banneux Hasselt 4.5.2025

Omega

Anneleen SPIESSENS
Antwerp Orienteers
Percurso : OV Mixed Relay Open (#2) 
Tempo : 0:28:48 (8'39"/km)

11/17 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. TROL 6 0:47:50
2. TROL 8 0:55:48
3. TROL 7 0:56:15

1. 160 00:02:16 196m 11'34"/km
2. 149 00:01:40 00:03:56 161m 10'21"/km
3. 154 00:00:43 00:04:39 34m 21'05"/km
4. 146 00:00:46 00:05:25 69m 11'07"/km
5. 148 00:00:32 00:05:57 77m 6'56"/km
6. 170 00:00:37 00:06:34 81m 7'37"/km
7. 162 00:00:53 00:07:27 120m 7'22"/km
8. 45 00:08:46 00:16:13 242m 36'14"/km
9. 55 00:01:14 00:17:27 120m 10'17"/km

10. 38 00:00:40 00:18:07 80m 8'20"/km
11. 50 00:00:36 00:18:43 92m 6'31"/km
12. 43 00:00:15 00:18:58 39m 6'25"/km
13. 47 00:00:50 00:19:48 104m 8'01"/km
14. 158 00:00:32 00:20:20 41m 13'00"/km
15. 121 00:00:24 00:20:44
16. 122 00:00:14 00:20:58
17. 39 00:02:12 00:23:10 191m 11'31"/km
18. 42 00:00:34 00:23:44 73m 7'46"/km
19. 41 00:01:04 00:24:48 112m 9'31"/km
20. 40 00:00:59 00:25:47 113m 8'42"/km
21. 57 00:00:26 00:26:13 45m 9'38"/km
22. 35 00:00:51 00:27:04 34m 25'00"/km
23. 56 00:00:36 00:27:40 80m 7'30"/km
24. 31 00:00:22 00:28:02 71m 5'10"/km
25. 999 00:00:46 00:28:48 100m 7'40"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.olomega.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5945
https://www.helga-o.com

